Certificate Numbers
Bxaminer:

Date:

18847939
3813315
3813386
1313317

3813318

138479-39

3843377

§33679-90

3967927

LI i

J

UNOFFICIAL COPY

134618)

93400454

August 29, 1990

Gereral Taxes tor the year 1938, tsi Insi. Paid, 2nd Inst, Not Paid.
Subjzcy to General Taxes levied in the year 1789,

Altidavit by Carol E. Risch rnfifa Caro! Risch Yoshicka as to the loss of
Qwner's Duplicate Certiticate of Titie Number (386183,
Juiy 23, 1989

Aftfidavit by Carol E: Risch, nfkfa Carol Risch Yoshicka as to har subseguent

marriage to Robert T Voshioka.
July 28, 1939

Warranty Deed in {avor oi Rshert T, Yoshioka, et ux. Conveys foregoing

premises.
July 28, 1939

Mortgage frorn Robert T. Yoshioki aid Carol Risch Yoshicka to The Talman
ttome Federa! Savings and Loan Associatron of illinois, of The United States
of America to secure note in the principal-sum of $45,000.0¢, payable as
therein stated. For particulars see Nocument,

July 28, 1989 L DERT-1 RIS

JEICOS RIS I T

: o RHITE e
Subject to General Taxes levied in the year 1933, LOTE N

Mortgage from Rebert T. Yoshioka and Carol Risch Yoshioke to The Talian
Home Federal Savings and Loan Association of Iinois, of the United Sfates
to secure nate in the principal sun of $25,000.60, payable as therein atated.

For particulars see Document. ‘
Naovember 29, 1939

divia 0.

Subject to General Taxes levied in the year |9%0. ' 9,‘35{:( 145"3

Retease Deed in favor of Robert R, Risch, ef ux,. Releases Document

Number 2430670,
August 29, 1994

RECORDED DOC. #

- FORK 13002




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Lebnngrp




..,...UN E |,,C|AL COPY
St A EIRTI AL r¢r11J4515 :

Ofbege L i
Ny 47 1961

i g,
wry AN

Date Cf first Requetration
AHYS T NIXE TEF‘HH l'l‘lti'l'II 1919 ’ f'n{ 453

sgRato Fmgw
St e _dosTnY

9 wrlbuiNg 6) .
J(:':‘j}_l‘(’tlg)‘ggj;{: J) S /a’ﬁny 17 4 ﬁeﬂ gfﬂ;ﬁfmal ﬂ/ Jitles in

and ﬁnr seceed éwmly n the Hale rgam&m&d do I‘e#ﬁy corlify i 'y et

CAROL E. RISCH
{ A Widow }

CLIY nF

-7’ e PASK RLOGE (f,?(”{y 7,” ok and 9&1& 7‘? TERIAIEN
s e cenex tf)fm, esfale en /4";«' Jr'm/cé. in lhe /O(Zxdr}n(y deseviied
lend slualed in the %:uﬂ{?' ¥ *Gook wnd Sute 9/ ﬁﬂawm

[ Synpm s

1LOT Nk
ir. Terzo's Subdivision of part of the South Hrst Jusrter {4} of Section I7,
Township 41 Morth, Zange 12, Bast of the Third Prlreipe]l Meridian, according
to Plat thereal, tegistered in the Oftice of the Regiscrar of Titles of (ool

County, Bllinois, on Kovesber 10, 1457, as Dovueent Huabe, 1256511,

S"'f . “" 1‘)3

@%-17; Yo - 033

.%’érbd' le lhe &fafw &Mmcmd Scumbrances and (&wtgfa noled on
the /e;//om'?.u; menorals ‘ﬁﬂfe dud %ﬂéﬁoa&'a ﬁ&)‘{ \

Wilngss; //y hand and @"m&/ ..%a
hes FECHIN (3LE) ({ay 9{

10/8/80 TH

fors Np, | @




UNOFFICIAL COPY




fhepg 13Tyt
el

IR

fe pplicate

PERDLY D]

——

[r——

[P

UNOFRG (st

HATURE AHL TEHMB GF DO HRENT ALT 0F GOCLMENT

dnd [a9talimant nat psld.

Sugliilhlo tiengrel Tases Lavied in the yoer 1980,
SuFject ta Flve (5) faot utility ensement on reer of
foragoing premises, 22 1hown on Slat registered ay
Docyment Number 2666312,

ﬂariguo from Bobert K. Risch snd Carol F. Risch, to
Hart

Chareln staied. For perticulars see Docunent.

AP T ANGRAERD rt i r1cote 120525 130ued 1/14
v el o o - e . R

Getaral Taraw foue bhm padr 1319, 13t bnoied2eent pl!d.

Nesr Federal Savingy and Lean Aniociation of
CMC"O'EM the United States, to secure
their no §219,400.90, parebis as

Dec, 2, 1952 4

-

OF ERFATEN LAREMENTH, INCUMENANCES Nﬂ‘ CHARGER OGN 1HF 1 AND,

OAtL DF WEQ BT AION
FEAN-HMONTH AT - HOUR REFL LR RTHY TV Y WIYT S BT

. -"“"‘."l" I '

i A __‘;_"“}.f 55.1‘

T ord ey

e 2/ < Fhy-
— R I
‘f.-'-‘. ‘__:3 r“'. J" < . Mg ?‘ ﬂg’

an. U4, 19ER 11:D1AN N
¥ on Hovtgage T430e7d. T UL o

- iaaaa,

g2 6453




UNOFFICIAL COPY




