~
R
N
3
¥
4
3
&

9

- UNOFFICIAL CORY;.49a3

Prepared by:

Commercial National Bank

James A. Caire, Sr.V.P.

3322 8. Oak Park Ave. . . o
. DEFT-GL RECGEDING $37.00

Berwyn, IL 60402 MEFETV R

TR0 YRAM 08T 0514498 L0 I00

Mail To:

Commercial Naticnal Bank
3322 5. Dak Park Ave,
Berwyn, ~LL, 60402

CROE COUNT S RECORDER

/I %O q u -7 W SUBORDINATION OF LIEN

ona trust deed or mortgage to ancther 27 %

WHEREAS, AMERICAN NATIONZL. BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE TO _COMERICH/BANK -ILLINQIS, SUCCESSQOR _TRUSTEE,
TO MANUFACTURERS AFFILIATED TRUST COMPANY AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE,
Qr WESTERN NATIONAL BANK OF CICZRO AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST
AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 23, 1382 AND_KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER B8656.
by MORTGAGE dated MAY 20,1991 and recorded in the Recorder's
Office of COOK  County, Illinois, on JUNE 10, 19%1 as document
LR3963088 did convey unto Commercial Wational Bank of Berwyn
certain premises in COOK County, lilincis, described as follows:

LOT 15 IN BLOCK 6 IN HAWTHORNE SQUARE SUBDIVISTCM OF RLOCKS 3, 4,
5, &, 8 AND 9 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART Cr THE EAST 3/4 OF

THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH. RANGE 13, EAST
OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDTAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINQIS,

cE6TLEI6

PIN 16-28-306-005-0000

Address of preperty:
5329 W 30TH ST
CICERO, ILLINOI:

to secure note for SI1XTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS
($65,000.00) with interest payable as therein provided; and

BOX 333-CTI

LI HE H-946-F371933 |



UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

WHEREAS, the said AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF
CHICAGQ SUCCESSCR TRUSTEE TO COMERICA BANK-ILLINOIS, SUCCESSOR

TRUSTEE, OF WESTERN NATIONAL BANK OF CICERQ AS TRUSTEE UNDER
TRUST AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 23, 1982 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER
8655. by mortgage dated _February 22, 1996 and recorded in said
Recorder's Office on February 23, 1995, as Document 96140863 *

did convey unto CENTRAL FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSQCIATION, A
CORPORATION OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA the said premises to
secure note for

TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS Dollars ($25,000.60)
with inhepest, pavable as therein provided; and

13

WHEREAS, the note secured by the MORTGAGE first described is held
by Commercial National Bank of Berwyn as sole owner and not as
agent for colleciion, pledgee or in trust for any person, firm or
corporation; and

WHEREAS, said cwner w.shes to subordinate the lien of the
Commercial Naticonal Bank of Berwyn first described to the lien of
the MORTGAGE recorded as cocument No. _96140863 gecondly
described, Re-recorded as dccument 96150156,

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and of the sum of
Cne Dollar ($1.00) to Commercial tlational Bank of Berwyn in hand
paid, the said Commercial Nationial-Bank of Berwyn does hereby
covenant and agree with the said CLNTRAL FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN
ASSOCTIATION, A CORPORATION QF THE UNILED STATES OF AMERICA, *as
rrustee, for the use and benefit of tlie legal holder of the notes
secured by the sald MORTGAGE secondly heiein described* that the
liern of the note owned by said Commercial Na:ional Bank of Berwyn
and of the MORTGAGE _securing the same shail he and remain at all
times a second lien upon the premises thereby ¢anveyed subject to
the lien of the «ORTGAGE to said CENTRAL FEDERAL -SAVINGS AND LOAN
ASSOCTATION, A CURPORATION OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA as
aforesaid for all advances made or to be made on tne-nnte secured
by said last named CENTRAL FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASLQCIATION,
A CORPORATION QF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA and for 4ll-other
purposes specified therein.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, The said Commercial Naticonal Bank of Berwyn
has caused thess presents to be signed by its ASSISTANT VICE
PRESIDENT, and attested by its ASSISTANT SECRETARY, and its
corporate seal to be hereto affixed, this 18TH day of MARCH,

1596 .

*Re-rccorded on Februaey 27, 1996 as document 96150156

£C672E36




UNOFFICIAL COPY




- UNOFFICIAL COPY

COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK OF BERWYN

~

e

LORI ICE PRESIDENT
Poe

1
ROGER C” VORCASH, ASSISTANT SECRETARY

STATE of Zllinois

COUNTY of Cook

[, THE UNDERSIGNEC-in and for said County, in the State
atoresaid, DO KEREBX \CERTIFY that LORI A. JOZEFIK personally
known to me to be tue ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT of the Commercial
National Bank, a natiornall corporation, and RQGER C. FORCASH,
personally known to me to be the ASSISTANT SECRETARY of said
corporation, and personally kpnown to me to be the same persons
whose names are subscribed (2 the foregoing instrument, appeared
before me this day in person ansd severally acknowledged that as
such ASSISTANT VICE_PRESIDENT ‘and ASSISTANT SECRETARY, they
signed and delivered the said instiument as ASSISTANT VICE
PRESIDENT and ASSISTANT SECRETARY ¢f 2aid corporation, and caused
the corporate seal of said corporation o be affixed thereto,
pursuant to authority given by the Board-of Directors of said
corporation, as their free and voluntary ac¢t, and as the free and
voluntary act of said corporation, for the-uses and purposes
therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal this 18TH 'day of MARCH,
1996,

— 31
OFFICLAL SEAL l
MARGANET A GALLAGHE!
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COHMIEEION TRPIRES 323198




UNOFFICIAL COPY




