AT T{TLE COMPANY
One TransAm Plaza Drive, Suite 500

~

T4 55

Qakbrook Terrace, iL 60181

jeejared Ly

sy i UNOFFICIAL COPY.

BERWYN, IL 60402

ru‘. :5 {,')1:)

(Hpace Abave Thie Line For Becofding DBIB) - ———- mmmooo & - mehs s s e e

1 113708
'“ANN”;, snligwmn G, 1994

DATE:
MORTGAGE TO SECURE A REVOLVING LINE OF CREDIT
NOTICE: THIS MORTGAGE MAY SECURE BORROWINGS MADE SUBSEQUENT TO A TRANSFER OF THE PROPERTY.

THIS MORTGAGE TOSECURE A REVOLVING LINE OF CREDIT LOAN { L erein *Mortgage™) is made by and among
and (strike if titke is not

held in an [llinois Lano 1 ast) | OLD KENT BANK {the “Trustee®}, not
personally but as Trustee unzer.a Trust Agreement dated G4 /03/92 and known as Trust No. 6545 )

(herein each of
and the Trustee, if any, are indi“aually and collectively and jointly and severally referred to as "Borrower”™) and ST
PAUL FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVIYGS, whese address is 6700 W. Narth Avenue, Chicago, HHincis 60635 (herein

“Lender”}.

[n consideration of the indebtedness {ierewn recited, Borrower, excepting any Y rustee which is a constituent party
in Borrower, hereby grants, bargains, sells, Conveys, warrants and mortgages, and che Trusiee, if any, hereby conveys,
mortgages and quit claims, unto Lender and Lenid s successors and assigns the following deseribed property located
in the CITY of CATICAGO , County of OOOK .
State of llinsis:

THE NCKRTH 1/2 OF LOT 16 IN BLOCK 2 IN JLLINOIS CENTRAL
SUBDIWVISION OF THE WEST PART OF THE SAOTHWEST 14.09 ACRES
OF THE FRACTIONAL SCUTHWEST 1/4 CF SECTIZN 12 AND THE WEST
PART ¥ THE NORIHWEST 17.93 ARES OF TH: IPACTIONAL
NORTHWEST 1/4 CF SEXTION 13, TOWNSHIP 38 /74, RANGE 14,
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN Q0K QOUNTY,
ILLIMNO1S.

P.I.N. #20-12-113-032

which has the address of 5482 S HYLDE PARK BIVD, (HICAGO IL 60615
(herein “Property AddressT),

TO HAYE AND TO HOLD such property unto fender and Lender’s successors and assigns, o evey, together with all the
improvements now or hereafter erected on the property and all easements, rights, appurtenances ‘afoer-acquired title or
reversion in and to the beds of ways. streets, avenues and alleys adjoitning the Property. and rents (Zubsocl however to the
rights and authorities given hervin to Leader Lo collect and apply such rents ), royalties, mmneral. oid anid o5 righits and profits,
water, waler rights and water stock, insurance and condemnation proceeds, and sl fixtures now or hereafler prtached tothe
property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part ofthe property
covered by this Mortgage; and all of the foregeing together with said property {or the feasehoid estate ) thas Mortgage isona
lcasehold) are heremnafter referred 1o as the “Property™; asto any propenty which does not constitute afixture (assuch term iy
defined in the Uniform Commercial Code s this Mortgage is hereby deemed to be, as well, a Security Agreement under the UCC
{or the purpose of creating a sevurity intevest :n such property, which Borrower hersby grants to Lender as Secured Marty {as
such term is defined in UCC),

To Secure to Lendsr on condition of the repayment of the REVOLVING LINE OF CREDIT indebtedness evidenced by
Borrower's Yariable Ilnterest Rate Promissory Note ("Note™) of even date herewith, in the principal sum of US
$ 25,000.60 {the "Maximum Credit™), or so much thereof as may be advanced and outstanding, with
intereat thereon, providing for moathly installments of princypal and interest, with the principal balapce of indebtedness, i
not sconet paid or required to be paid. due and payable on 10/01/04 ; the payment of all cther sums,
with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage; and the performance ofthe
covenants and agreements of Borrower contained herein and in the Note, provided that the maximum amount secured
hereby shall be as set furth in paragraph 20 below.

Notwithstanding anything to the contrary herein, the Property shall inciude all of Borrower's night, title ar<d interest in
and to the real propenty described above, whether such right, title, and interest is acquired before or after execution of this
Mongage. Specificaliy, and without limitation of the foregoing, if this Mertgage is given with respect (o a teaseliold estate held
by Berrower, and Borrower subsoquentiy acquires a fee interest in the real properts, the lien of this Mortgage shatl attach to
and include the fee interest acquired by Borrower,

Borrower covenants that Borrower w the lawful owner of the estats in land hereby conveyed and has the right (o grant,
convey xnd mortgage the Property, and tha: the Praperty is unencumbered except for encumbrances of revord. Borrower

{excepting any Trustee which is a constituen? party in Borrower) warrants and Borrower coverants that it witl defend
generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to encumbrances of recard. Borrower covenants

1ans FER 87

&
N3
R




Tt

.

211

GAH26

- N Q F F I I L O P ‘Hln-'!vll'{ BRI L0 ISR RS S
LRI R ARIN NN ITEY, Ju;.u,u“Ulv SN B B.ATIE [TRET N C:. i \1||vc“ Polon LRGeS Sepildot ] juegs

Papraoub Spsmbi o Jowng st U oo o sat ke apgueosara) T R RIF RN TR TN ) B FH N T P TR TTTS S RCMTL 1417 ) IS
Fapunadan) uolae Sur axey o onited o S anou ey sopuaep anmber e soqdvae and vy oo
PouIe o U sy P ae ity o e PUn e i Minpre e ince ao sy o oary ey SRR o S e IR e T
WU SO DN UL IR SIS R Jaa k] et Sed atsantiog J a0 g APt T e oo g e O i AT g s ooy
Yot RN 10 UL 2ot 10y a3 iR JaDihe | PHIT JasmGa5g) SSopt | g LIy SOy S Pt FREILTF ¥ TETY O SORNNLY F ENS LY BT PRT2
TUGHIPEE PWHLEKY RN TOWln]] 180000 g r gadaadesed gy o quensanad Lepiga ] Sq puasdingetp S punoany suys
wnedag BB M LTRYRY .'Cumhu.g i) aondn Lapuan FrER Naag LEWITFITTFIY TR AT Jor LD Pty oy i) QO PG R BGE ult T e th
H'JJ]HLP] ].m]nud 1) .(u:c.'s.;.).m 81 &7 Jerkoane ot 1) e swns q M ,ll.,anxlp e maalde LTRTILANE LATs BRY AT Tt iong Gy
AU ALk UOTIEO S JapU ] 1 2apUY P U] ) TP e a6 ping L ELEP RO (VRN IERRTT R LT S DA TN T) I TR AT VYO I T TN P S PRSI W S AT (T
AP COURA 0K WM [t e R Do e v e Jeeg o B g pET e Sissreoooad 40 o fuaguany s e
'ﬂmpn;.lm '(]J.HI(U.] SUNML IS S Japdae ] s aae \'”nu.nmu A o sadonties v i s wantd poing e ane FERETRRYS 3 A B oy
KUY W pauntiidod I-'lll-llll.l‘ll”\l i st iason agg NSIH;I-H} O Snrg Jaxad oy 1y L) FI TR R IN S dapacg j0 nolpajod g c
JUSYRINETLL B LA RTRIS ROTERTRS SV STEL B SN e BT e s i s ai g ciabepdidng jruae
Pusane guegs puav ojii (hlll.'JlNhll,un IR IR R P SR VIR AT R LRSS TVRCYERCRR - L A FITS RENFITS MIT R VIS PR R ] IR PR LR AN R FEh A VR LR DAY |
Pun fowed gy (q LRI LIN NS IR R T 1u.qulu|.u.»|) mirn {"'"'“'l‘[ FLERT R Lt Lt I ST T L A R Y VE Y PURRY RO ET IR I RN T TR FYTE LT ITEY T8 SRI P Y
Hun p.mm-[d Jlllull(lulllupunj.'||]]lll.'.rulgl'mh'.n fruv s wery \'q.-l]l ul.-uu!-q..-..slx FRARE RPN ET RINEE BN P ST RS ARRT CRURAS RNV SF DONAD LY N BUR YR A Y]
iftll|lf«ll.|\|\l'l!u.l.\(l.i PLLRPIE FRLPIL AT LRI D] popran -.unln-:ﬂp,ux Sy e tran ;.v“.ul LR AL UAT B ENTY PR un-inr.n‘..np PAREAR E R .-l'gll L
UL RREODIOS 23 e o .!hl.')‘fuuh' NI RN IR T G FRYT, LA B R PTERN I At PR AR DR ST N T YT Ay I L R TR T PR RVEN TS SR SR B EACEES IS ST RIS L AR TN
PN SRS oy JO OB S0 o] Jo Ja sty [k s Do s pruntenc vt e g e bz Pt Saendoa g o ridesy e
LamOLIoy] IEAUE (AN U} PNV IWIIRIBIHO UG ) SSPHOQaRL ] Lad g 30 a0tmu ey puy uonssasal] g
Borranhor Jo epes ot oy Sornd SPoaRIPoti T STy ST S Dad H b S UGS E ) B (T
Aoy rapn ol sied Ry e isnboe doofes oy dordd $gdedon oy o0 sERWIY R o Tt fagoan e s pen e
Ppur \-.n.)l]uti GO UP IR SUT ) PR UV L0 Lderg] 10 IS b JR POV Q1] T {0 Bapsinary \’q HERE choar ur s ;141!.-1,; RAFFRERLINFE IR (NN IR
o suatstandd WP dapan e puauised o Jo gunanie ey adavigo s ST dapd gt e st T pooqepn et psig g st gaod
2 U X o QO[PS e o) e O slerondd go aot ot i (ons Sre XU S 000 N TS 10 B UAB 3R] FRIV AL | s LT )
D Eha LT

su;a ‘{l] p.uh.),'\‘ NI Y Ty e (}).uhud Ay Jer Avdas Yooy Py fatgpta \hﬂn‘l" R LR ML BT SR woded aonvanst i
Apedede P poap oy ) POZEIO 0GRS JAPREY | ST BTN Y 30 AYT) 207 31 0] SLOT[0 JAbE I 0 TS T 0] BV SR Jaania dog]
O JapUa ] S Pt ST a0 G EL PR ST IOTSSEH G0 MR M s rdorbos puasd e o SJIE ) Jevnd iong 1o b e A praiioge gy
SEARAOL] A ] AR Y 3 S 00 01 P I SRl ST I LU T U etk lont o evd S5 [ ssaova b uas SR
S A padnaas st ey Sd oy osageump Sbadod g g oo sndod 2o doniaegsot o oty g ot ad st oo S i vy e
ieys speerrozd aoauv s e Lo g oo Soornd Sum e o< vead e S0 T g s G s it B S0 e g e 3o
ISTUEY Oy Pt TR LS OUE KU P SR ] PSS 3 Gy 5Dt DI O 8 U BT R e v 1o} e e ] st T
dosadingg "': \.‘;)(Imnjd LA R I DIV TR _|u_|suu-1 N LRV RN R T STV N NI AP UG IR ST AR RO B ) L
SOURINCHL o) an) Sorionr Hhaenad sl geygs Javagaon] o g0 adana oy v) o suttneredd e oeosopbe a1 poay saotien prsaya)
¥ Jopuar] o3 ystuang spphaodd e 2osaldofy e e) 1o panbod tend § o Sepiet] o) afgriide on uiio] 51 e o Jear g ecneps
SREXIION PICPRURIS ¥ aRnLIUt [fRS PUR Jop U [ oq 1y 100w a0y UL ag e WS JOuadmdd Sie s a8 pue sai njod aasgeansamiy
Jowrur Spoun) vout ped ag s Soood eome i eosurnadd 5y plaafunia Spav g e e e s el e
12y ik aAssd Bopuw A eanddde 1 3 ans 2o w20 U as st e RS w o UP IS D, T I e B L edd e a s g )
s “!“J.i
ST IO TR LIOW Lol Su puw e oy St OB ERB AR FINEN TYS AATEY RN LS RTFI CRS LENL PS Il SF IR SRR ATV AP SRS IR RIS Wl AP STR TR
ans g panomrs gy Jeg 1 ennbag peu s dapdec] g pegisend by i papine Sy seaged G s aop pur s anoasy gt s
[ATFL LY TRIT CNU IUCRATY I8 A0 RUY OO S LRSI T3 1 1 VIV TERT L IENS TIPS | 1S PYRNPINE PR Bud SIS NS VE DR IVAI PRV T P RS JR0 UL BUVARN SPALPA LIPS 13 IRXP KUY PR
Ppoansin \'u.u!.._ld il U P EaSa S Feadaty Ji TUIISTR e S8y S a2y i A ey TS der v ‘JJ--H Tvanedusilg )L“‘.?}?”
Joadon waed ue Jo Suaadol f gy Jo et de Ao ey e 30 PIatiie oo e taesesd o ogesedo
A SHUR PO [N U U] IS JO R 0I0] U0 DU 200 SOpENT 3OS ST I oSt i s 1o dapsar | el ofgesdasoe
JOUUBH T UL UM (NG G PaINS HOHETI{Qe oty jo sl e ol o] MU iaabiion B jayv dowo Log] S8 Tuopos e dousd yotis 4y
IRITYOST 0 Pedinbrad o 10U [JRYS 2oM02204] 121 Peplaodd tOsedod ] o1 s < dapup inianaas sonfod aoueanssy o
ay1 £q pasojasip onSaour {Ur Jo gan ey day )aoaXay GHRT L0 S 2o Shaolid e (o e sttt S anavostp stpdurord gleys
Jameaaig] wrnomzsed ans Butdvapisae Sidiaoes daputwp oy ysuaang spdigord gepu S goinseestoo aeed e rgs deseang aedong
ST UL ISAI I S1opU THIINSUT £20406 Q0N IRSUHE [Tl S5 paso] map PR ool YUV depitt ot vraan e Sy s
AUB JSIGos pUnoly o syzaurded protesizog pue oReR o <) oo Quietzd v pn e ionpa tadony ong el apgquerane
SHOINSUAUI PUT SoU SoNIR S IO PIUR SIUHESSaSNE SaXR ) IV PRl aq o1 osnims 2o avg s e ol oy siatry sadaeyg y g
MOy YT depun YupueisinG syanowre [Rdouid oy on o edey oy o aoensand Spavied aair s pur seesg isoaoriie o
w2 edeNuay s ot 1gensand Jepuar] g apram oaueape SUe o ittanssed ur s ng aapeerp Qo e g oRel g s e
MON AY) d2pUn Jepiie) S peatased sidased [ eassangio s aptaoad wepopge apedidv scon s Wi jo oo ddy
B R A I R L Sl DL N LU
raneatdids Jo auny e Jopuerp S plard s pan g SO gapitet g epsiarbor o e et g s e s e Dieg e nd e e iy
TUITRWRTLLET BES T R (SR TLLIVERS R STV B RYSTV AT ENER TR ILIL AR SLOPIRR L TENRN IR SIS TRV W BRPE RNl PP IRV VRN SF P TERNE RETORN PRI NERL L BENEAITE B S O B LA
<1H'1*"| ~jprungg ‘\'!JI.‘L--.\HJJH“-,) punjod YRS ITTIS Y U dofvidor ) oRVT Oy ST RO TS ER N T AR ) N I A BRI SR 1 v okl
Fopuee] S feastinhied SR NI AR 00 B0 e iy 8 gt ) il gy ey
TUROWY SE 2] o §0d [IRYS Jasosa0o8] il B s slelt stoXase ay ) W0 g pded sEEs e o B el f A D ey st e
FERARTNINNR M aiy spun g _|-H-.)||.:|H\'I!l} {]|l1l[¢1ll[ RLCV S g img ) o] Praekd 1 Qi Lastaed wten) ;nn'll.nl \[jl,'ll‘ IUTE BP TR S RN T B N | LRATERN I |
[T R E LA TR STRIVE PRI T EIRT PUAH SR E T I ) IO YRR I SRV 3] v oy e JunNoIE Gl e S s ] aed s S e i
angroniey satad opge sed cpun 4 Josidaa Sl S1 O AT LA Ja Rl Tapde ] S Pl et 3 s b s e gy 1y
SENRIIO5 ST S PALUIAS SURS AT So] DT (Ut W pafpapd v cporr gy i Sats s gy
0 NGAP Y2120 Yot g4y s d 1N QU PSP L) SSHaP PUN STy TUEMGUES SPUTILG L) T Pl o jrnag e gy RInSLi
JTLOYIEMN 1A WOD208] 0 AL [IRYR Tl ] SPUTL] O U STULLINS 0 8a2a 1 S TR Janoddegd Sicd o prain bt g af By Japisay
‘[.‘ll!d A O] RIS sannhag swey d[qlml](i(hr T P N1 UL TR LR SNy oy s prui g gy e Pl e e s G T
U1 BAIR SRUS JoP U] PUR Lesn03108] aRIR 0 12 IR aNTUL O Jopthr ] STl ssepoqqe apddy pran s i 4 oegs o it s ey
SEEd JoP U] SSOJUT UL DI T UK D0 TR 0R e SINEAUY s pun g ey gy e e DIy e s
AW 2opuw] UL s adoso o) Svd 01 Spun g Spdady [ygs Jopue] s onnnet G NS G Faole ] PP ur Tapnai s 4 oniaie
SRS ORI B ‘{q p‘wlult.[l:u:( 30 PAIENIN I {OT s JO S U000 )!‘\‘]l\‘lbddi)dlll [HE SR A IR P LIRS AL PO B |
LT ELFU YR IR LN R R D R0 B IR L LA EA S LAY

GIQBUONRAL PV YR )UadINg o SIVEG Ayl Mo Ry shungd ol o itlltse AV Bl ] Sl Ao e eIV 01 ST )T o ]
“AUR JUSWIRAASd SoURIRSUT SRTFL0W SIS P PUT SUInimiess] woURINsUE pURsey spves 0 S0 E Spdedod g gy e vannd
pUROLE SO ST g plogacap SIRaS (g e ELIO 0 ST 2ean STUGERE U AV UL OGS S LU als s o1 Pl sy e e e
YY) oo op{enba SPUng s wmns i ng ut pred S ooy o ITUUI 0N e 2B sz s gl st s py el sy e e ey
O3 Sud IRYS 2000 o) TN I0R ST 2030 Ao SH G s ann) v PR I v g Jrs sy e sl GTV R Lo
TUE O SULEL M) J0 2P | S BB Wk s ¥ ol 2o wip atgeoagdde o) poaefgng rasreansu] pue saxug o) spunig 7
Aoa p.;p!.\qud NV AR DU Saa) Luv USRS h IE) IEFTRL NPT B LS S I R RTINS RIS I S E]N
Y1 U0 1Sadentn puv mediomad sy onp e <ed dudigond Pege desoddog saaaiag pue [pdisuidg jo tuanidng o)
wa0jjo] we YA prue quilason dabnda'y THIV doawmihin] S TNV S
BTN
S )Y 0 ) Y]
ROIRCYRIVE N1 L RRTRYS F U4 |

Y1 FAPUD QIURITY FURPURISINO ay) Ju Juaisedal alnbed 2o pUR Japunadagl Sadueapr agning e
Jo uonendxe oY) 01 2ot SR 13DUF] MY TR PUR 0T 18200 T ORI T 0] SR 00 QU 38 Sab

Joazapy \ed Ave to £11adodd 341 JO 3131 JO VOIIPUOI oY AV SUR UT SZUBY 2 J0 Joaday pitd Sue o aedoad ayi o uondi asep
reSaf o1 28uRYD amIayIn 1o A1adoay Ayl apiatpgns 10 oned o1 Henae Suv I Jo0 SR I ()i Janedlo 1Pyl




o

' UNQEELICIAL. COPY.....m v

0 Coplemaniion [he
condemoalionar olher taking ol (he f5apetty o par) thereof o Bo venves ace tn lea ol oo it fodo age Yot e by mnalgined

and shall be pand e Leader [ the event of g tedad or oo Dl takimt ol The Fropesty Uhe prosceedasihali e apigited 2ot s
sevured by ths Mortgage, with the excess af any, paed e Borrower

Ifthe Property s abandoned by Borrowsev or il after iotice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor olfers to inake an
award or sete o clain for damages, Borrower Guls to respogd to Feapder wathin 30 days alter the date such noties s paabed,
Lender s anthnrzed tocollect and apply the proceeds at Lenders aption either togestoration or repasr ol the Property ot

sums secured by this Mortgage

U ntess Lender and Borrower othemawse agree inwriting any such apphication of grrece eds ta principad shadl not extend og
postpone the due chate of apy pasment due under the Sote of change the amonnt of such payment

1. Borrower Not Belvased, Extenseg of the tigee for gavinent o modilicaton of any otheer 1erm of the Ssode o than
Mogtiagte grietitedd by {ender towity stccesernapterest ol BBorrower shall it operate G pelease 0oyt e, the sty of
the arinad Borrower and Horrosers saccessorsn pitetest Lender shadl not B peguited Go oo o e faren by st
suche suceessar or reluse to estemd fne for payment oo othepwise moehily sy tegm of the Agrecinent ar this Yo ttage by
reason of any demand made by the orginad Boreow er and Bormower's suecesaars inointerest

11. Forbrarance by Leader Not a Waiver. Aay foctwearance by Lender inexerceang any entht or remedy under tdie Note
or hereunder or otherwise afforded by apphicable Law shall not be awaiver of or preclude the exercise of any sqpch it oF
remedy The procurement of insuraace ot the payment of taxes orother icns or charges by Lender shall not booa waner of
Lenders night to aceelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Mortgage.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Martgage are dostinet and cumulatne to any other right or
remedy under Lths Mortgade or affocded by law or equity, and mig e exercsed concurrently independently or successively.

13. Saccessors and Assigns Bound: Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The eonvenants and agreeiments hetein
contained shall biced, ind the rghts hereunder shabdlbinure to the respects e successors and sssigns of Lender and Barrower,
subjert {o the provisions of paragraph 19 hereof All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be jonnt and several The
captions and headizgs ~f the paragraphs of this Mortgage are for convenence anly and arse not to be used toanterpret or
define the provisions ierraf.

4. Notice, Except fhr any ponce reqguired under appheablie iw to Be given in anctler manner, 1) 2ny notice 1o
Borrower provicded for in e alortgage shall be given by delivering it to fhe Property or by mashing such rotee by ondinary
mal, addressed to Barrow erd Che Propesty Address or at such other address as Inroswer sty chesagnale by notwee Lo Leadee
as provided heresn, ad (8 and nedwee to Lender shall be given by peistered oo cortfiod nust cetuen teonpt reqguested 1o
Lenders address stated herei of L such other address as Faorder may deagoate by natawce ta Barrasw er as provided herepn
Any notice provided for in 2y Mo Ogage shall be deemed to hinve been given to Borrower ofi the diete i s deinered ta the
Propertys address or the date such nofiey s deposited un the 175 Mad system winh the praper postage and aohdressed to
Borrower Any notce o Lender shidl nar e Qeemed to have been given antib it has been reeeved by Lender

15. Actual Knowledge. For purposesof thi= Mortgage and the Note Londer wall not be deemed (0 have cocelsedd actual
knowledge of information required (o be canver e to Lenderin wnting by Borrower until the date of actual receipt of suckh
information at the address specified abave (or such orher address speaified by Lender 1o Borrower 1 Such date shadl be
conclusiveiy determured by reference ta the retura i< eipt in possession of Borrower 17 sueh return recept is not avinlable,
such date shall be conchisnely decermuned by refrrcnicd to the "Receved” date ~tamped on such written notice by lenderor
tendersagent Wirh revard to other events ormmformatornot provided by Borros er unsder thas Moertgage or the Note Lender
wiil be deemed to have actaal knowledge of such evept <rinformation as of the date Lender receives a written aodice of such
event or informatinon from a source Lender reasornahly helieyoato pe reliable, including but not iimited ta. a eavrt of other
guvernmental agency. institutional lender. or title company. 7 he artual date of receipt shall be determined by referencetothe
“‘Received” date stamped on such written notice by Lender volensder's agent.

18. Governing Law, Severability. This Mortgage shall be goeraed by the law of the Stateof Hlinois. In the event chat any
provizinn or clause of this Mortgage or the Notecanflaots wath applyshie law, such conflect shall not affect other provisiens of
the Mortgage or the Note which can be giveq effect without the conlorang provision, and to this end the provissons of the
Mortgage and the Note are declared to be severahle

17. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shail be furnshed a canformed cnDy /Hf the Note and of this Martgage at the time of
execulion or after recordation hereof.

18. Events of Default; Remedies (Including Freezing the Line).

a Events of Defaults. Set forth below v i st of #vents which will constaate Edents of Default. Such events dare 6§}
Barrewser's fallure to pay when dueanvamountsdue under the Note: ¢ 21 the outstanye balance due under the Note exceeds
the Principal: () Lender receives actual knowledge that Borroweres omitted mat 2ol anformation on Borrowers credii
applcation or made any false or minleading statement on Borrowear’s credit apphcatios; 0 the death of Barrower of any
maker or guarartor of the Notel (5 Borrower files for bankrupteys, or bankruptey pooceesthngs are instinted agamst
Boreowers and not dismussed withan sixty (00 caiendar dass, undes any provsson of any < atear federal bankruptoy law in
effert @f the nme of Aling o6, Borro ser makes an assignment for the benefil of Borrower's croditors, becomies insolvent or
hecaomes unahle to meet Borrowers obligations generadly as they became diie (75 Borrosser furtiier epoambers the Property or
salfers alien, claim aof ien ar encumbranee against the Property sxvcept such lirns or encumbrance’ whih are subordinate to
this Mortgage: (% Borrower is in defaalt or an artion s filed alleging & defant under any creditenaoganent of mortgage
eviidencing or securing an obhigation of Borrower with prionityin right of gayment over the hne of erediviten ribed in the Note,
or whose lien has or appears to have any priority over the llen created by this Mortgage: or whase lien ¥ or appears to be
secured by the Properivor on which this Mortgage is afren; ur any of Borrowers other creditors attemprs to oractually does)
sewe or obtain a writ of attachment against the Property. (11 Borrowe: fails to keep any other covenant costained in this
Mortgage amd the Nate not otherwise specified in this Sretion

b. Remedies (Including Freezing the Line s Lender may, at its sole option, wparn the occarrence of an Event of Default
freeze ar terminats the hne, and. require Borrower to make immediate full repasment of the unpaid principal balance of the
line together with accrued but unpaid interest and other charges “Freezing™ the line means refusal to make any further
advances against the line If Lender fails to make such payvment upon demand. Leader may institute forecinsure proceedings
ur pursue any other remedy of remedhies given to Lender by law or under this Mortezage and the Note Leader shall be entitled
ta collect 1o such proceeding all expenses of foreclosure. incjuding but not limited e, reasonable attorness foesand costs of
documenning evidence, abstracts and ttle report. As additional specific pratec ion. notwithstanding any other term of this
Mortgage. Lender. wathout declarning or asserting an Event of i efault or tnvoking any of its remedies pertaining to Events of
Default. may immediately and without notice, freeze the line, upon the oceurrence of any event enumerated herein. Freezing
the hne will not preciude Lender from subsequently exercising any right or remedy set forth herein or in the Note.

19. Tranafer of Property or a Beneficial Interest in Borrower. ifallor any part of the Property or anyinterestin it is sold
oc transferred for a beneficial interest in Borroveer is sold or transferred and Borrnwer is not a natural person) without
Lender's prior written consent. Lender may, at iLs option. require immediate pavment in fuil of all sums secured by this
Mortgage. However, this option shall nct be exercised by Lender if exercise is prohibited by federal law as of the date of this
Mortgage.

[{Leader exercises this option, Lender shall give Borrower notice of acceleration. This notsce shall provide a perod of not
less than 30 days from the date the notice is delivered or mailed within which Barrower must pay all sums secured by this
Maortgage. IT Borrower fails to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this peniod. Lender mayinvoke any remedies permitted
by this Mortgage without further notice or demand or Borrewer.

20. Revobving Line of Credit Loan. This Mortgage 1s given (o secure a revolving credic loan evidenced by the Note. This
Mortgage ~hall ~ecure not only presently exstng audebtedness under the Note but abso future advances. whether such
advances are ebligatory of to be made at the option of the Lender, or otherwise, as are made wilhun 20 years from the date
hereof, ta the same extent as if such future advances were made on the date of the execution of this Mortgage, although there
may be no advance made at the time of execution of this Morigage and although there may be no indebtedness secured hereby
outstanding at the time any advance is made. The lien of this Mortgage shall be valid as to all indebtedness secured hereby,

A ¥ FAIETH

» ‘J‘:




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Mpgn g Lsmyon

(PRSP OAS YRS 61 IF P — *_,
. idx:q UOIESTAIWIe, ) - 53 P B R R N I, ST,
bt s 0 500 0t b 2or0 et e e P A A V4
61’ Aaquia gdag o ARy a0, W1 e (e jo prue pirey Aw sapim Uaaity
Yi110)

B U5 1) 500 and DU SIRTLAYY 20) AWIEN S| W GGIMING0I PINs Jo R AV I UNUA PUR aad) o] RY PUE 1R AIRUN]0A pUY 93d)
Umo STY S8 JII3UINI)SU) PIes 03 U0neIOdI0) PIES JO (826 U01IRIOd 10 3 PIES a4) XAPE Pip uolieiod 100 pies jo reek 21010d 102 a3 JO
URIDOISTD SB ‘ay 10y IZPLIMmOU e 313yl PU® UL OSTE PIP ATe131098 PITE Ay PUE Y110 312€ Uldady)
savodland puew sasn 3] 10} ‘315N | $€ ‘UONTRIOAI0D PTES JO 108 ATEIUN|OA PUR 33J) 3] PUR 108 AJejun|Ga PUE d3a1) Umo Dayd
¥ JUIWNIISU PLES YY) PIIBAIIIP PUT Pateas paulis Aoyl 1211 Pa¥pa|moini n PUr ‘uostad 11 {¢yp iy ow a30)xg parvadde ‘flaan
-owdEas Ao PUR JUIPIRI LG yans se Juswnns Runolaio) oyy o
POQUIDRGNS 3JE SHUIL L 2R0YM SUORIT 2ures JY) og 0] 9w 03 umoi AEruosiad "wonriodaog prus jo Aansides pue vonwrediore

Y

O 1uesalL L2t

AJILYA . Q3NN OF] prEsasoyu 18IS Y1 Ul W-»w-wnf_nnq‘rpn Arvioy v peulislopun oyy |
PAZ ML T e T tenng) 1)

. s
ie) Kynhury >-'*-»h—’;ﬁr‘" , ‘;”‘Q:\ VAL &Y F (
- ALY

sty jJo ey hd

3] PRUSIOpE &V ekl se Lelon Jhg Anuosded j0u
e r—— = o L -(‘l .- .- . - -

V.___('\ =

> ».’.
6 -Ji‘mu ¥ OSTY 51 82MOIBOH 4dI

NRVH OINDN IO

MQng ArRiowy

wadid X3 uoIsST L Le )y
vh g1 aaquelda;  edep Y16 SY) EOs FRIMO PUP PURY A1 ABPUN UEUD

‘PEIISIWOY JO 1YFLI 3Y) JO JaArem PUER 257.3]13J 341 Bupnaw Y110 12€ notayl sesodind pue sasn ayl 10}

398 AFBIUN[OA PUE 3321) S1Y S8 1UIUINIISUT PIES 34} PAIIATAP PUSPLIEas PAURIs 2y 161 palpol mouxow Dur ‘uostad i Aep sy

aw alajaq pareadde uzuinnsm $UeBar0) 1 03 PIQUIRQNE (87 irsoym tordad aires ay1 g 03 sul ¢ umouy Qreuosaad

1241 AJLLHED ABAYHEH (X) "PESII0JE 2TRIg a3 Ul ~Ouna)) pres [0l puy i gud Uviog v pauifiaspyn agy '
A0 ALNOD
SIONTTIN A0 ALYLES

HANOHHOH IV UIATAN] RELHE HA MU TV IAIAION]

thoose T3 el T any
HIMOHHOH 'l\i.]lll,‘.IU.‘\'l . 7 o P 'H}_!(_)_H '_I'\":!l}l_\’{(!:’{!i o

(SYFYIAIAIGNI NY ST 3IMOAHOH 41
AHTHIIOP Ty PaIDoeX e SRY Joweddof i oM SN LA N
SERFLION ST PUE 2108 DITS JO MU EIvnE Jo Jasdopuye JOUEES 03 Tlaeded as AUe 3o
Lumpgey revostad () Joefe LB 0Uu ULTEYS JaAT6m SIG1 NG 2oy PN Jo DUE Josdalf SUota soad ayy jo (uduiasaouae {4 padasuon
Agatay £124001 4 91 JO N0 pUr 1SWRAe {ejos o (R4S asT ] pIms IstheRe ¥ Agaiay padtiies vjoy ayl essieogy Sy uoe
£12200u1 SUR Ry puR pasres Assaadxa Buioq Aue U Qupger] dans | Pauteiuod Meday Patldinl 1o s8addna Jay e SIUTUILeD
fue wio)lad 0} IO JIPUNAIAY BUINIIIE SKIUPIIYIPYT SUR 10 ‘UOAIaY] SNIIIR VW JUY) 1Salaul Suv 20 Gy pres sed m
Areuossad sereni] i1 uo SIINQeE SUE SUNEILS €8 DADIISUOD 3G [TRYS sRRRII0R 100 3G Padnoes aJ0y ¢4 1 10 04 10 PAUTe 100
FUTYI0U 1BYI Japunatay L3N8 20 1R e FUTUWITRD Jefealay 10 Mol Busded U se G pue dladol suXEALOW o £q paaie
PUR POOISIAPUN $]5$02d0 X3 ST PUE THIINTILT YINS C8 11 U1 palsas pUv Uodn pallagaong D0 me pUe Jamod il Jo asidexXa agi u
'PIRSITOFE ST AJ1SI | 8 IFRH IO S]] SAFNIAXD FIISNL] ISTLL T £ PROIDRENI A FeR oy 3 §) UWOITRG NOX 2JICTLL), "+
Luadod g ay) Ul vondulaxa PRAISHLDOY Jo 1Y ] SoAtim $Qedal] JUmOlI0y PRITIWOY JO 234194, BT
JAMOLI0E 01 GHIV Y0 TNOU NN GREELIC )y ST osBoed |[EYS JaDUd] 370y
Y1 J9pUN JUI] U PILd BUTAJOALL 211 J UULIBUTILIAY PUR SARALIGH S141 A PAaNows swins e Jo 1uewivd vod ) -aswa12y 22
PRI SITENIOT Qual
FS011 10J A[UO IUAGATE 01 J|GET] 3G [TEYS 13A1333J Ay PUR JopU«] AXBELION ST) A PN aas CUlTH YD 0} Ugt]) PaY Saa) s {aulone
2IQRUOSEI PUR SPUOQ £43A13D3] U0 Suuniutasd "Sad) € 3341 301 07 DA 10U NG AUTEN]eul 'S1dad JOUOLLSR0D pUT Auedord
Y1 JO 1uswadrurul Jo §I502 37 jo aulded 01 1y parfdde &y [JRYS 13519230 YT 10 Jifruar] £q Palaatoo S1UaI ||y Aanp iced
asonr Fupnpown Auadol 9yl JO S1UaT 31 133100 01 pue Aadoig a1 AFBUBW PUR [0 Uotisackad axe Uodn Ja1ua 0 pelinud
2q [[BYS "15410300 paiutedde (retnpnl £ 10 wuade £q woesiad ut sapur) epes pmapnd fuvwigpo) vedwiapad jo pozad Suw
Jo uotesdx e ay1 01 101ad awn Aue 1 pue {iiedold 4410 UL UOPDUBQR 20 Joddal « | ydrageavd Jepun donels{edsv ved )
‘s|qeied pue anNp JUI0IG A2 S SIUA] YONS UITIAL PUR D0 01 JUR oY1 asvy “Ledodd <17 JO 1AW ROPURE J0 Joaldy
g1 ydeisered Jopun UCLIBIAIIE ¢} Iouad "freys Jamailog 1P\ paptacad "o ] oyl Je €132 Ay Japus] 01 SUBISVe fqatay
J3M0LINE] 1APUNAIAY £ 1LINIFS [EUONIPPE SV "UOFRIFR0J U 9PUF] UIAL323Y Josuawnioddy 'wluag Jo iwawusfivsy 17
-4Qa1aY PUINIIS TUROWE WNWIXBW Y} JO 1UAXA 3yl 01 '£133d0d A) U0 DAl aa] STIUAWSSISTE UY SaXel feojos Humdaoxe
*gUat] A1O1NIRIE FUIPOHIOUT ‘SPOURIQWINIUS PUEB SUM] 1UIABISYNS (B JaA0 S110ud awvy puy pijes eq [[RYs afedyzo)y sy
_Sgeaey) pedles Juhioule? Qlnunxew,
Y1 ST 01 padde)at 1aYTUAIay FUlaq SSAUPAIGoput Yons [ SIUoWesIngap Yans uo Katapil pue Dredoag 3 VG aourINSD
10 SIVAUEISESTR [Eiaad s 'eaxe) jo yuamiied a0) apew SIUAWASINGA ] SUR PUE HOAIIYD 100U ST 110000 5 WINWIX e jy ) JO U
1ad £ PRUPURY AU PAADXI 10U TRy RUIPUTISING aun) auo LU 1% L 033201 10adsad 1T 1UQUINIGh 1a1360 Sue po alvipso)y
STY2 JOpUn e ABW JAPUF] YT Yolym SIUAMIINGNP FUIPHaut) $Qalsy Paloas sNaUpalQapul ju arerey predun pe1o
Y1 10Q JuN) 01 AW WOLE ISLIIMP IO IFLIIDU Aew AQaay PRIMIIF SSAUPAIQapul JO JUNOWE [R10] Al ] DAIRIO] N1 Awedoxy
S Y2rys ut (IUNO0D 3Y) JO 3OO 8,Te1ISTEAL 10 §,19PI0IAT 3] U1 pA03al 10) IR F11 JO JUN ILYT WOL) 'SIDUTADE 31Ty gutpnjaun




